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No 
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Unlv.Roll No 

10 

31241 

31242 

31244 

31245 

31246 

31247 

31248 

31249 

31250 

31251 
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Student Name 

ASHWEEN KAUR 

JASPREET KAUR 

Govt College for Glrls,Ludhlana 
Students Detail of PGDND 2022-23 

MUSKAN SHARMA 

NEETU RANI 

PARKHI 

RITU 

SHEETAL BANYAL 

SIMRATLEEN KAUR 

SUJATA 

VANSHIKA KAPOOR 

Father Name 

SARVJEET SINGH 

HARJEET SINGH 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

DD SHARMA 

VINOD KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

DES RAJ 

CHIRJIWAN SINGH 

SANJAY JHA 

MUKESH KAPOOR 

Mother Nama 

JASWINDER KAUR 

AJEET KAUR 

ANJU SHARMA 

SURIIT KAUR 

SHALINI RAWAT 

ANITA 

VEENA DEVI 

GURMEET KAUR 

SUNITA JHA 

SEEMA KAPOOR 

Moble No 

8847693160 

9569146822 

7973524509 

8872553786 

6284243918 

9915228879 

8288925946 

8360098912 

7528980621 

7528938479 
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, Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

:: Ref. No. DMCH/ l)..Q~ >-f b 4,~ Dated ~) \I f?:-0'>---;, 
, 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Ashween Kaur daughter of Mr. Sarvjeet 
Singh has completed her internship for three months in the department of 
Dietetics of this institution from 04.07.2023 to 28.10.2023 as per the 
following schedule: 

Period 
04.07.2023 - 03.08.2023 
06.08.2023 - 22.08.2023 
25.08.2023 - 29.08.2023 
02.09.2023 - 07.09.2023 
09.09.2023 - 21.09.2023 
24.09.2023 - 26.09.2023 
28.09.2023 - 28.09.2023 
30.09.2023 - 30.09.2023 
02.10.2023 - 05.10.2023 
09.10.2023-14.10.2023 
23.10.2023 - 23.10.2023 
25.10.2023 - 28.10.2023 

Duration 
31 Days 
17 Days 
5 Days 
6 Davs 
13 Days 
3 Days 
1 Day 
1 Dav 
4 Davs 
6 Days 
1 Dav 
4 Days 

.~w 
Principal 
Principal 
OMC & Ho~r:tal 
Lud\1iana, Punjab (India) 

· EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

'FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 
OMCH/F/A/E/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 
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Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

Dated 7-0\i tj:::i,(0-3 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Jaspreet Kaur daughter of Mr. Harjeet 
Singh has completed her internship for three months in the department of 
Dietetics of this institution from 04.07.2023 to 17.10.2023 as per the 
following schedule: 

Period 
04.07.2023 - 08.08.2023 
10.08.2023 - 13.08.2023 
16.08.2023 - 20.09.2023 
22.09.2023 - 22.09.2023 
24.09.2023 - 27.09.2023 
29.09.2023 - 03.10.2023 
05.10.2023 - 05.10.2023 
07.10.2023 - 07.10.2023 
10.10.2023-10.10.2023 
12.10.2023-12.10.2023 
14.10.2023-14.10.2023 
17.10.2023-17.10.2023 

Duration 
36 Days 
4 Days 
36 Days 
1 Dav 
4 Davs 
5 Davs 
1 Day 
1 Day 
1 Day 
1 Day 
1 Day 
1 Day 

pt~ 
Priri::ipal 
D~!.C & Ho::-~ J1 

Luc.1.,,,na, Punjab (India} 

EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 
OMCH/F/NE/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 

J 
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, Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

Dated ~1111~~ 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Neetu Rani daughter of Mr. Dev Dutt 

Sharma has completed her internship for three months in the department 

of Dietetics of this institution from 05.07 .202~ to 06.11.2023 as per the 

following schedule: .. ,-

Period -- . 
05.07.2023 - 07.08.2023 
12.08.2023 -16.08.2023 
18.08.2023-21.08.2023 
23.08.2023 - 27.08.2023 
03.09.2023 - 07.09.2023 
09.09.2023 - 28.09.2023 
30.09.2023 - 04.10.2023 
09.10.2023 - 14.10.2023 
24.10.2023 - 28.10.2023 
03.11.2023 - 06.11.2023 

Duration 
34 Days 
5 Days 
4 Days 
5 Davs 
5 Davs 
20 Days 
5 Days 
6 Davs 
5 Davs 
4 Days 

I' p _+(I rmc1pa .... / 
Principal 4llt'" 
OMC & Hospital. 
Ludhiana, Punjab (India) 

EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

FAX : 0161-2302620 
we~ite : www.dmch.edu 
OMCH/F/NE/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 
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Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

. Ref. No. DMCH/'-0~ $0 ~o!-e.), L~ Dated '!9\M\~~ 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Parkhi daughter of Mr. Vinod Kumar has 
completed her internship for three months in the department of Dietetics of 
this institution from 04.07.2023 to 27.10.2023 as per the following 
schedule: 

Period 
04.07.2023 -16.07.2023 
19.07.2023-19.07.2023 
21.07.2023 - 26.07.2023 
31.07.2023 - 24.08.2023 
27.08.2023 - 22.09.2023 
24.09.2024 - 27.09.2023 
29.09.2023 - 05.10.2023 
12.10.2023 - 12.10.2023 
14.10.2023-14.10.2023 
17.10.2023 - 22.10.2023 
27.10.2023 - 27.10.2023 

Duration 
13 Days 
1 Day 
6 Days 
25 Davs 
27 Days 
4 Days 
7 Davs 
1 Dav 
1 Day 
6 Davs 
1 Dav 

r 
Princ·,paL 

Principa 
OMC & Hospital, 
Ludhiana, Punjab (India) 

-------------------------------------
EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) 
FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 
OMCH/F/NE/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 

Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

BPP 100721-1 
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Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Ritu daughter of Mr. Ramesh Kumar has 
completed her internship for three months in the department of Dietetics of 
this institution from 01.08.2023 to 02.11.2023 as per the following 
schedule: 

Period 
01.08.2023 - 02.10.2023 
04.10.2023 - 15.10.2023 

• 17.10.2023 - 02.11.2023 

Duration 
63 Days 
12 Days 
17 Days 

{w 
P~u~cipal~ 
Pnnc1pal 
DMC & Hosp·, 1 1, 
Ludl1i,:mc:i, Punj3b (India) 

EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) 
FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 

Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

oMCH/F/NE/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 



Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhlana-141001 (India) 

Ref. No. DMOI/ ?-0-;t~, e.i•J-k.'i,) 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This Is to certify that •Ms. Sheetal Banyal daughter of Mr. Des Raj 
has completed her internship for three months in the department of 
Dietetics of this Institution from 04.07.2023 to 17.10.2023 as per the 
following schedule: 

Period 
04.07.2023 - 29.08.2023 
01.09.2023 - 13.09.2023 
15.09.2023 - 20.09.2023 
22.09.2023 - 22.09.2023 
24.09.2023- 26.09.2023 
29.09.2023 - 03.10.2023 
05.10.2023 - 07.10.2023 
09.10.2023 - 09.10.2023 
12.10.2023-12.10.2023 
14.10.2023-14.10.2023 
17.10.2023-17.10.2023 

Duration 
57 Days 
13 Days 
6 Days 
1 Dav 
3 Days 
5 Days 
3 Days 
1 Day 
1 Day 
1 Day 
1 Dav 

Principav 
Principal 
D~ C & Hosp1t.1I 
Lu-.! 1 ara Pun1ab (Ind a) 

EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) 
FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 

Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

DMCH/F/NE/Prl. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 



Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Simratleen Kaur daughter of Mr. Chirjiwan 
. Singh has completed her internship for three months in the department of 

Dietetics of this institution from 04.07.2023 to 28.10.2023 as per the 
following schedule: 

Period 
04.07.2023 - 06.08.2023 
08.08.2023 - 17.08.2023 
22.08.2023 - 29.08.2023 
31.08.2023- 07.09.2023 
09.09.2023 - 19.09.2023 
21.09.2023 - 21.09.2023 
23.09.2023 - 27.09.2023 
29.09.2023 - 01.10.2023 
03.10.2023 - 07.10.2023 
09.10.2023 - 09.10.2023 
11.10.2023 - 11.10.2023 
13.10.2023-14.10.2023 
23.10.2023 - 23.10.2023 
25.10.2023 - 28.10.2023 

Duration 
34 Days 
10 Days 
8 Days 
8Days 
11 D~ys 
1 Day 
5 Days 
3 Days 
5 Days 
1 Day 
1 Day 
2 Days 
1 Day 
4 Days 

R~~I rf~~Qa 
DMC & Hospital, 
Ludhiana, Pun}ab (India) 

-

EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) 
FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 

Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

OMCH/F/NE/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 
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, Dayanand Medical College & Hospital 
Ludhiana-141001 (India) 

,. 
" ~-

wef. No. DMCH/~?-~$15~..Je}lt_c;:) Dated ~)11\~'--~ 
1·. 

:· 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. Sujata daughter of Mr. Sanjay Jha has 

completed her internship for three months in the department of Dietetics of 

this institution from 01.08.2023 to 31.10.2023. 

17 

P~I 
OMC & Hospital, 
Ludhiana, Punjab (India) 

. EPABX : 0161-4687700 (30 Lines) Principal : 0161-4687501 
Dean Academics : 0161-4687503 
Medical Supdt. : 0161-4687504 

FAX : 0161-2302620 
Website : www.dmch.edu 

. DMCH/F/NE/Pri. 02/543/2015.5.1 BPP 100721-1 
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Form No.421 

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA (REGISTERED SOCIETY UNDER ,er NO. XXI OF 1860 AS A CHARITABLE MINORITY INSTITUT10N) • 
PROMOTING HEALTH THROUGH 

• COMMUNITY OUTREACH 
• PATIENT CARI! 

-EDUCATION 
•RESEARCH 

LUDHIANA· 141 OOI, Punlab (India) 
Clltula'•--: Cl IED 

DATE 

10.12.2023 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. V ANSHIKA KAPOOR D/o Mr. Mukesh Kapoor, completed , th 2nd THREE MONTHS Dietetic Internship successfully from 5 September, 2023 to. December, 2023 in the Department of Dietetics, Christian Medical College & Hospital, Ludhiana. 

During this period, Ms. VANSHIKA took part in all practical aspects connected with Dietetic course. Her work performance was GOOD. 

CHIE DIETITIAN 
CMCH 

1?{,u. ;~ 
CHIEF Dt[·nclAN 
CMC & HOl:>f'lTAL 

LUDHIAi'JA. ?8. 141008 

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
CMijHiical Superintendent 

Christian Medical College & Hospit I 
LUDHIANA-141008 (Punjab) a, 

E.P.A.B x. 0161_2115000 I Director : 0161-26006851 Deputy Director (G.A) : 0161-21150041 Medical Superintendent : 0161-2115075 • fax : 0161-2600270 Dental College Reception: 0161-2610659 Medici! College Prlnclpal: 0161-2115376 
Purchue Office : 211-5760, 5768, 5691 "Be Responsible Become Voters" 
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Form No.421 

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA 
(REGISTERED SOCIETY UNDER /Cf NO. XXI OF 1860 AS A CHARITABLE MINORITY INSTITUTION) • 

PROMOTING HEALTH THROUGH 
• COMMUNITY OUTREACH 

• PATIENT CARE 
• EDUCATION 
·RESEARCH 

LUDHIANA • 141 008, Punjab (India) 

CIIIIN,..,.. : CIIIIIIIED 

DATE 

10.12.2023 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ms. MUSKAN SHARMA , D/o Mr. Sandeep Kimar Sharm~, 
completed THREE MONTHS Dietetic Internship successfully .fr~m 5 . Septembe ' 
2023 to 2nd December, 2023 in the Department of Dietetics, Christian Medical College 

& Hospital, Ludhiana. 

During this period, Ms. MUSKAN took part in all practical aspects connected wi
th 

Dietetic course. Her work performance was GOOD. 

CHI DIETITIAN 
CMCH 

11t,ra. ~~1~-ei Suu;4-
CHIEF DIE: TICIAN 
CMC & HosnITAL 

LUDHIANA, PB. 14100P 

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
CMCH 

Medical Superintendent 
Christian Medical College & Hospital, 
LUDHIANA-141008 (Punjab) 

E.P.A.8.X. 0161-2115000 I Director : 0161-26006851 Deputy Director (G.A) : 0161-21150041 lledlcal Superintendent : 0161-2115075 
Fax : 0161-2600270 Dental College Reception: 0161-2610659 lledlcal College Principal: 0161-2115376 

Purchase Office : 211-5760, 5768, 5691 
"Be Responsible Become Voters" 

' 


